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Get a Good Deal
in Repossessed

Equipment
Model 320 baler with

thrower, good condition
Ph; 717-367-1319

653-8867

‘farm equipment
g _

NEW LEADER Lime & Fertilizer
Spreaders

HI-WAY Cinder Spreaders - All
Types

FRINK & VALK Snow Plows

ANVLIE BODY CO.
P.O. Box 217, R.D. #3
Annvilie, Pa. 17003

Phone 717-867-4631

Hollinger
tractor col

749 Rothsville Rd„ Lititz, Pa. 17543

CRAWLER LOADERS
Cat9slC w/ROPS
955 H Exc Shape, ready to go to work
Cat 955 12A

$17,500
$10,500

as is $4,500

Cat977H w/cab9o% under
carriage

ACHO6G
$16,500

$4,500
$8,500
$3,500

$12,500
$18,500

$6,500

AC HD 7GB, 1972 model
ACHDS
JD3SOC, Sharp'
JD450 C w/Backhoe, Sharp
HD6 Slant Hood
1968HD6 w/new undercarriage,

exc $9,500
$8,500Case 450, Sharp l

DOZERS
AC 653 5 way angle

dsl w/wmch
JD 350 straight blade
JD 3508 6 way angle
D6C w/cab. Sharp l

$6,500
$5,500
$9,500

$32,500
$5500

$18,500
HD 5 w/angle blade and winch good
Cat D7E cable blade

BACKHOES
Bantam C-300 Crane
(2) Case 580
Case 5808 w/ROPS
JD 310 w/ROPS, Sharp l

$8,500
$6,000
$8,500

$11,500

TRAILERS
1979 Trailmobile42 w/slidmg

tandems $9,000
1978CMI hyd tolding gooseneck

3b ton like new
1973 Trailmobile 3b 1 on Low Boy
Lacross 30 \on Low Boy

$2O 000
Call
Call

AIR COMPRESSORS
Jaeger 125
<2)Schram. Sharp l ready logo

$1,750
ea $1,750

(717)626-1120
Call

Larry Hollinger
orLee Dull

HOME
(717)949-3451

GRADERS
(2) Gradalls 2460 dsl U/D
AC-45 w/cab (diesel)

TRUCKS
1966International 2000 Dsl,

full screw, conventional
cab

1975 Ford Tractor, Louisville
Tandem Axle

1972 Ford L9OOO, Louisville
238 Detroit. Ready To Go

1969 Ford Dump, W/Air
Sharp

1969 Ford Dump
1968 Ford Dump

LOG SKI DOERS
Franklin Log Skidder
Case 18X6Skid Loader

RUBBER TIRED PAYLOAOERS
Hough9o w/cab articulate machine
W 5 Case
1979Ford A62. Dsl Articulating

Machine, 850 hrs
Hough 30
Hough HM w/cab, new motor

good tires ready to go
to work

MISCELLANEOUS
(2) Winch to put on truck tractor
Riding Sweeper

We want your business And
we II do our best to serve
you says Larry Hollinger
(left) and Lee Dull Lee is the
latest member of the
Hollinger team and well
Known in the construction
business

ea $5,500
$6,500

$4,500

as is $10,500

$12,000

$6,000
$4,500
$5,000

$8,500
$3,500

$45,000
Make Offer

$28,500
$6,500

$6,500

MakeOffer
$950

farm equipment


